

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20997/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2005 in WP No. 546/1995 & CN No. 2142/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

GOPENDRA DUTT PANDEY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T., directions,permission to file rejoinder affidavit,permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Arohi Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, learned counsel for the petitioner started his arguments at 2.45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part heard.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master